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2025 Minnesota High School Bowling Varsity Stat Tracker

**Conference Name Here**

CONFERENCE

VARSITY STANDINGS

1)

2) New Ulm

3) Hutchinson

4) Sibley East

5) Type School name here 1st
6) Type School name here 1st
7) Type School name here 1st
8) Type School name here 1st
9) Type School name here 1st
10) Type School name here 1st
11) Type School name here 1st

# GFW
0 Cayson Gosewisch
33 Victor Dalgleish
76 Will Lang
99 Jacob Kramer
7 Joe Beranek
6 Kellen Nachreiner
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Team Total

# New Ulm

O Claire Braun
67 Noah Braun
27 Keagan Reinarts
48 Jackson Sharits
71 Hayden Bauer
70 Owen Rasche

Bowler's first then last name

Conference
Matches
Won
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1st match  2nd match 3rd match
Pins Pins Pins
841 830
745 836
837 834
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Conference Average

Fill %
60.00%
80.00%
70.00%
80.00%
60.00%
60.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
70.00%

Fill %
50.00%
85.00%
75.00%
95.00%
50.00%
0.00%
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Pin
totals
1671
1581
1671
1469
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Team
Average
167.1
158.1
167.1
146.9
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
159.8
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Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Team Total

# Hutchinson
3 Brody Anderson
4 Nate Pollman
8 Riley Miller
11 Trenten Hanson
21 Hudson Smith
24 Wyatt Drahos
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Team Total

# Sibley East
28 Nevyn Hengel
7 Bella Draeger
76 Kanyen Hengel
16 Savannah Wohlers
19 Hannah Korson
4 Daren Smith
68 Ellie Arvidson
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
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Sibley East
Sibley East
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0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
71.00%

Fill %
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90.00%
68.42%
85.00%
57.14%
36.36%
0.00%
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0.00%
72.00%
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43.75%
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0.00%
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0.00%
0.00%
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Type School name here 1st

Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Team Total

Type School name here 1st

Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Team Total

Type School name here 1st

Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name
Bowler's first then last name

School name here 1st
School name here 1st
School name here 1st
School name here 1st
School name here 1st
School name here 1st
School name here 1st
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School name here 1st
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